HOLIDAY INN BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT

SHUTTLE BUS
PICK UP POINT

COMPLIMENTARY SHUTTLE BUS TIMETABLE

Should you require the Shuttle Bus, please call 07493 053385 or the hotel on 0871 663 9007.

Holiday Inn to Birmingham International
Birmingham International to Holiday Inn

MORNING AFTERNOON MORNING AFTERNOON

05:00

05:30

06:00

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

0900

09:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:00

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

23:00

05:15

05:45

06:15

06:45

07:15

07:45

08:15

08:45

09:15

09:45

10:15

10:45

11:15

12:15

13:15

15:15

16:15

16:45

17:15

17:45

18:15

18:45

19:15

19:45

20:15

20:45

21:15

21:45

22:15

23:15

Should the mini bus be overdue by 5 mins, please ring the number above.
Holiday Inn Birmingham Airport, Coventry Road, Birmingham, B26 3QW

& Pick up and drop off points from From airport. Take the monorail to the main station and
the taxi rank outside the rail station head towards the taxi rank, where the free shuttle is available

Holiday Inn

AN IHG HOTEL

o\ o o
Birmingham
Q Airportg




