



HOLIDAY INN BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT

# SHUTTLE BUS PICK UP POINT

## COMPLIMENTARY SHUTTLE BUS TIMETABLE

Should you require the Shuttle Bus, please call 07493 053385 or the hotel on 0871 663 9007.

Holiday Inn to Birmingham International		Birmingham International to Holiday Inn	
MORNING	AFTERNOON	MORNING	AFTERNOON
05:00	15:00	05:15	15:15
05:30	16:00	05:45	16:15
06:00	16:30	06:15	16:45
06:30	17:00	06:45	17:15
07:00	17:30	07:15	17:45
07:30	18:00	07:45	18:15
08:00	18:30	08:15	18:45
08:30	19:00	08:45	19:15
09:00	19:30	09:15	19:45
09:30	20:00	09:45	20:15
10:00	20:30	10:15	20:45
10:30	21:00	10:45	21:15
11:00	21:30	11:15	21:45
12:00	22:00	12:15	22:15
13:00	23:00	13:15	23:15

Should the mini bus be overdue by 5 mins, please ring the number above.

Holiday Inn Birmingham Airport, Coventry Road, Birmingham, B26 3QW



Pick up and drop off points from the taxi rank outside the rail station



From airport. Take the monorail to the main station and head towards the taxi rank, where the free shuttle is available

**Holiday Inn**  
AN IHG HOTEL

